
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

JAN-2022

15-FEB-2022 11:3307-FEB-2022

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

FEB-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 69373078

Total Members 2468

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      28,43,138

Total Refund Advance      16,97,440

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      45,40,578

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 14
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       23,349
DADAN YADAV         1,250        1,800488 100129153838 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DADAN
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,327
DAGAR SINGH           777        1,119489 101291729606 N.A.

        9,327            13        9,327DAGAR
SINGH

-
        9,327

            0          342 - -

       23,238
DAKH SINGH         1,250        1,859490 100129290158 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
DAKH SINGH -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       24,683
DALJEET SINGH         1,250        1,800491 101352070340 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DALJEET
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,582
DALPAT SINGH         1,250        1,928492 100006809466 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064DALPAT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       21,222
DANIEL PAUL         1,250        2,256493 100482786328 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,797DANIEL
PAUL

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       17,821DARMIYAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,800494 100539329300 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DARMIYAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,379
D NARESH         1,083        1,560495 101337812582 N.A.

       13,000             0       13,000DARSI
NARESH

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       14,776
DASARI PADMA           933        1,344496 100690306793 N.A.

       11,200             0       11,200DASARI
PADMA

-
       11,200

            0          411 - -

       39,440DEBADATTA
MISHRA

        1,250        1,800497 100727359951 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEBADATTA

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       37,796
DEBARATI DAS         1,250        1,800498 100761592527 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEBARATI
DAS

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,023
DEBASISH ROY         1,250        1,800499 100131183788 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEBASISH
ROY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,980
DEEKSHA         1,209        1,741500 101210762810 N.A.

       14,509             3       14,509
DEEKSHA -

       14,509
            0          532 - -

       24,096DEEP KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800501 101171217621 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEP KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,427
DEEPA RANI         1,094        1,576502 100984732915 N.A.

       13,136             6       13,136
DEEPA RANI -

       13,136
            0          482 - -

       24,657
DEEPAK         1,250        1,800503 101376435036 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,378
DEEPAK         1,250        1,800504 101549331554 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,208
DEEPAK           691          995505 101081890336 N.A.

        8,291            15        8,291
DEEPAK -

        8,291
            0          304 - -

       18,445
DEEPAK DUBEY         1,141        1,644506 100757700264 N.A.

       13,699             5       13,699DEEPAK
DUBEY

-
       13,699

            0          503 - -

       19,222
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,250        1,800507 101647540160 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,455
DEEPAK KUMAR           831        1,196508 100625279318 N.A.

        9,970            12        9,970DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        9,970

            0          365 - -

       44,747
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,250        1,800509 100506271009 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       76,575
JATIN SEHGAL         1,250        1,800806 100173287831 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JATIN
SEHGAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,647JAWAHAR
KUMAR SINGH

          337          485807 100024277763 N.A.
        4,044            24        4,044

JAWAHAR
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        4,044

            0          148 - -

       63,267JAY PRAKASH
DIXIT

        1,250        1,800808 100505376259 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAY PRAKASH

DIXIT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,665JAY PRAKASH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800809 100023948524 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAY PRAKASH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,868JAY PRAKASH
SINGH

          708        1,020810 100978236198 N.A.
        8,500             0        8,500JAY PRAKASH

SINGH
-

        8,500
            0          312 - -

       15,463JAY SINGH
PRAKESH

          743        1,071811 100173651419 N.A.
        8,921            14        8,921JAY PRAKASH

SINGH
-

        8,921
            0          328 - -

       19,222JAY SINGH
PATEL

        1,250        1,800812 101323327260 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000JAY SINGH

PATEL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,222
JAYENDRA PAL         1,250        1,800813 101210174771 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000JAYENDRA
PAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,226
JAI PAL         1,250        1,928814 100913105787 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064
JAYPAL -

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       23,211
JAYPAL SINGH         1,250        1,800815 100175043555 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAYPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,173JAY PRAKASH
SHARMA

          890        1,281816 100512128298 N.A.
       10,679            14       10,679JAYPRAKASH

SHARMA
-

       10,679
            0          391 - -

       15,512
JAYVIR           778        1,120817 100692640903 N.A.

        9,334            16        9,334
JAYVIR -

        9,334
            0          342 - -

       25,008JEET PRAKASH
SINGH

        1,250        1,800818 101084302379 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

JEET
PRAKASH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,737JEETENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800819 101432819315 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JEETENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,490JEETENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,859820 100175317329 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

JEETENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       45,821JEETMAL
BANSARE

        1,250        2,337821 101437364826 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473JEETMAL

BANSARE
-

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       35,740
JENNIFER LAMA         1,250        1,800822 101685823003 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JENNIFER
LAMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,616JITENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800823 100176510297 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000JITENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,683JITENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800824 101576265299 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,491
JITENDER         1,250        1,859825 100519689052 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492JITENDER
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       27,205JITENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,928826 100176701181 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064JITENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       31,132JITENDER
KUMAR NEGI

        1,250        1,800827 101425105076 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDER

SINGH NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       21,630
M ELUMALAI         1,250        1,800978 100591807798 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
M ELUMALAI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,205
MADAN GAUR         1,250        1,928979 100511560234 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064MADAN
GAUR

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       26,734
MADAN KUMAR         1,250        1,800980 100211608291 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000MADAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        3,437
MADAN LAL           173          249981 100211608844 N.A.

        2,073            27        2,073
MADAN LAL -

        2,073
            0           76 - -

       26,278MADAN MOHAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,909982 101006386470 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

MADAN
MOHAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       26,108
MADAN
PRAKASH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800983 100211773318 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MADAN
PRAKASH
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,432
MADHU           925        1,332984 101739279571 N.A.

       11,100             0       11,100
MADHU -

       11,100
            0          407 - -

       22,623MADHU
MISHRA

        1,112        1,602985 100240170192 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350MADHU

MISHRA
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       27,530MADHVI
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800986 100626029704 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MADHVI

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,573MAHAVEERA D
ADAPPANAVAR

        1,079        1,555987 101702269710 N.A.
       12,955             6       12,955

MAHAVEERA
D
ADAPPANAV
AR

-
       12,955

            0          476 - -

       22,106MAHENDAR
SINGH

        1,250        2,337988 101473777083 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473MAHENDAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       27,944MAHENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800989 100213730595 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,665MAHENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800990 100213624977 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,180MAHENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,909991 101084302305 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       21,624MAHENDRA
SINGH

        1,166        1,680992 101675874440 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

        3,782MAHENDRA PAL
SINGH

          302          435993 100467714954 N.A.
        3,627            24        3,627MAHENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

        3,627
            0          133 - -

       25,853MAHENDRA
SINGH

        1,112        1,602994 100240437331 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       18,131MAHENDRA
UPADHYAY

        1,250        1,800995 100214127488 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHENDRA

UPADHYAY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,829
MAHESH         1,250        1,800996 101200580193 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,659MAHESH
KUMAR

          647          933997 101757688428 N.A.
        7,773            16        7,773MAHESH

KUMAR
-

        7,773
            0          286 - -

       18,490MAHESH
KUMAR JHA

        1,250        1,859998 100692339779 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492MAHESH

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -
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1,31,669

SONA MENEZES         1,250        9,1202120 100359856723 N.A.
       15,000             0       76,000SONA

MENEZES
-

       15,000
            0        7,870 - -

       31,804SONAM
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8002121 100692923249 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SONAM

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,280
SONI         1,250        1,8002122 101244464950 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,255
SONI KUMARI           604          8712123 101658583174 N.A.

        7,255            17        7,255SONI
KUMARI

-
        7,255

            0          267 - -

       27,114
SONU         1,250        1,8002124 100567296067 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,205
SONU         1,250        1,8002125 100727359663 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

     
1,05,523

SONU         1,250        7,8002126 101489354145 N.A.
       15,000             0       65,000

SONU -
       15,000

            0        6,550 - -

       16,685
SONU         1,250        1,8002127 101284222721 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,098
SONU KUMAR         1,250        1,8002128 100692102621 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,821
SONU KUMAR         1,250        1,8002129 101244289054 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,683
SONU KUMAR         1,250        1,8002130 100360490020 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,228
SONU KUMAR           175          2522131 100360493359 N.A.

        2,099            27        2,099SONU
KUMAR

-
        2,099

            0           77 - -

       23,860SONU KUMAR
DUBEY

        1,225        1,7642132 101168801570 N.A.
       14,700             0       14,700

SONU
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       14,700

            0          539 - -

       18,436SONU KUMAR
PATWA

        1,250        1,8002133 100529087695 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SONU
KUMAR
PATWA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        2,037SONU KUMAR
SINGH

          128          1852134 101183845645 N.A.
        1,539            28        1,539

SONU
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        1,539

            0           57 - -

       24,096
SONU SINGH         1,250        1,8002135 101325458915 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,137SONU SINGH
PARIHAR

        1,250        1,9282136 101463088862 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064SONU SINGH

PARIHAR
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

        9,558SOWMYA
MADDIPATLA

          553          7972137 101133078556 N.A.
        6,639            17        6,639SOWMYA

MADDIPATLA
-

        6,639
            0          244 - -

        2,570
SRIDHAR G           173          2492138 101212521519 N.A.

        2,073            27        2,073
SRIDHAR.G -

        2,073
            0           76 - -

       17,214SHRIKANTA
DAS

        1,041        1,5002139 101685823026 N.A.
       12,500             0       12,500SRIKANTA

DAS
-

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       19,665SRIMANTA
BERA

        1,250        1,8002140 101387814787 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SRIMANTA

BERA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,082SRINET KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,9282141 101402766805 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,063SRINET

KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          678 - -
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